Seminar Dates and RSVP Request

Dear SLC Leaders,

Below is a copy of the Seminar RSVP information that went to all seminar registrants this morning, but this version includes the dates for all the seminars in one email so you don't receive 7 emails from me. PLEASE GIVE THESE DATES TO THE PEOPLE WHO NEED THEM TO AVOID SCHEDULING OTHER EVENTS THAT WOULD NEED LOTS OF SUBS ON THESE DATES. The current list of teachers who will need subs for seminars on these dates can be found at the following website, but please keep in mind that there are likely to be updates to this list, so please check this website again a few days before each session for a more accurate list:

http://gspslc1.weebly.com/participant-lists-for-seminars.html

thanks,

John

Dear SLC Cross-school Seminar Participant,

I hope the end of the school year is going well for you. The two purposes of this email are to:

1. Inform you of the SIMPLE FINAL STEP you must take to confirm your registration for the Fall 2008 3-day cross-school seminar titled:

2. Provide you with the dates for this seminar, which are:

DIFFERENTIATED INSTRUCTION

Wednesday, Sept. 24

Tuesday, Oct. 21

Wednesday, Nov. 19

LAYERED TEACHING

Thursday, Sept. 18

Friday, Oct. 17

Thursday, Nov. 20

PERSONALIZING THE CLASSROOM AND THE 3Rs

Tuesday, Sept. 23

Monday, Oct. 20

Friday, Nov. 14

READING

Tuesday, Sept. 16

Thursday, Oct. 16

Thursday, Nov. 13

TECHNOLOGY INTEGRATION BASICS A

Friday, Sept. 19

Wednesday, Oct. 22

Tuesday, Nov. 18

TECHNOLOGY INTEGRATION BASICS B

Thursday, Sept. 25

Tuesday, Oct. 28

Friday, Nov. 21

WRITING

Wednesday, Sept. 17

Tuesday, Oct. 14

Wednesday, Nov. 12

All seminar sessions will be held in the Portland area from 7:30 - 2:45 on those dates. The exact location and directions will be emailed to you later.

Now that you know the dates, PLEASE REPLY TO THIS EMAIL ASAP TO CONFIRM THAT YOU WILL OR WON'T BE PARTICIPATING in this seminar. A simple "YES" or "NO" will suffice!

If you're thinking about not participating, please check with your principal before replying since he/she has recently confirmed your participation from his/her perspective, and is budgeting for your participation.

For seminar information including seminar descriptions, agendas, directions, weather cancellations, goals, food and materials, recertification credit, connections to PLGs, participant lists, etc., please go to:

http://gspslc1.weebly.com/general-current-seminar-information.html

Please don't hesitate to call or email if you have any questions.

thanks,

John Newlin

Great Schools Partnership

773-0505
6/13/08


